
2025 Recital Schedule
Donations collected by CWC volunteers at these 

recitals benefit CWC's Scholarship Program
Schedule Subject to Change

Monday, June 23
Fletcher, 1:00pm-3:00pm
Opera Conservatory Sing-In

Wednesday, June 25
McKnight, 10:00am-11:00am
Opera Conservatory Masterclass:
Carol Vaness

Friday, June 27
McKnight, 10:00am-11:00am
Opera Conservatory Masterclass:
Jonathan Beyer

Saturday, June 28
Lenna, 4:15pm-5:30pm
SoM Faculty Spotlight Series:
MSFO Faculty Chamber Players

Monday, June 30
McKnight, 10:00am-11:00am
Opera Conservatory Masterclass:
Claudia Catania

Monday, June 30
Fletcher, 10:00am-11:30am
SoM Masterclass:
Jon Manasse, Clarinet

Monday, June 30
Sherwood-Marsh 101
2:00pm-3:30pm
Piano Program Play-In

Tuesday, July 1
Fletcher, 1:00pm-2:30pm
SoM Open Recital 

Tuesday, July 1
Lenna, 4:00pm-5:30pm
Piano Program Guest Artist Recital:
Jon Nakamatsu, Piano
Jon Manasse, Clarinet

Wednesday, July 2
Fletcher, 10:00am-11:00am
Opera Conservatory Masterclass:
Jonathan Beyer

Wednesday, July 2
Sherwood-Marsh 101
4:00pm-5:30pm
Piano Faculty Masterclass:
Alexander Kobrin

Wednesday, July 2
Fletcher, 6:30pm-8:00pm
Opera Conservatory Recital:
Claudia Catania

Thursday, July 3
Sherwood-Marsh 101
4:00pm-5:30pm
Piano Faculty Masterclass:
Jon Nakamatsu

Saturday, July 5
Lenna, 4:15pm-5:30pm
SoM Faculty Spotlight Series:
Piano Faculty Extravaganza

Saturday, July 5
Fletcher, 6:00pm-8:00pm
SoM SAI Competition:
Semifinal Round

Monday, July 7
McKnight, 10:00am-11:00am
Opera Conservatory Masterclass:
Rachel Calloway

Monday, July 7
Lenna, 10:30am-12:30pm
SoM Masterclass: Imani Winds
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Monday, July 7
Sherwood-Marsh 101
2:00pm-3:30pm
SoM Piano Faculty Masterclass:
J.Y. Song

Tuesday, July 8
McKnight, 1:00pm-2:30pm
SoM Open Recital

Thursday, July 10
Lenna, 4:00pm-5:30pm
Piano Program Guest Artist
Recital: Alexander Kobrin

Friday, July 11
McKnight, 10:00am-11:00am
Opera Conservatory Masterclass:
Jonathan Beyer

Friday, July 11
Sherwood-Marsh 101
4:00pm-5:00pm
SoM Piano Program 
Student Recital

Friday, July 11
Fletcher, 4:00pm-7:00pm
SoM SAI Competition: Final

Saturday, July 12
Lenna, 4:15-5:30pm
SoM Faculty Spotlight Series: 
20  Century Masterworks for
Flute and Harp

th

Monday, July 14
McKnight, 10:00am-11:00am
Opera Conservatory Masterclass:
Maxine Davis

Monday, July 14
Sherwood-Marsh 101
2:00pm-3:30pm
Piano Faculty Masterclass:
Charis Dimaras

Tuesday, July 15
Fletcher, 1:00pm-2:30pm
SoM Open Recital

Tuesday, July 15
Lenna, 4:00pm-5:30pm
Piano Program Guest Artist Recital:
Logan Skelton

Wednesday, July 16
McKnight, 10:00am-11:00am
Opera Conservatory Masterclass:
Denyce Graves

Wednesday, July 16
Sherwood-Marsh 101
4:00pm-5:30pm
Piano Faculty Masterclass:
Logan Skelton

Thursday, July 17
Lenna, 4:00pm-5:30pm
Piano Program Guest Alumni
Recital: Jonathan Mamora

Friday, July 18
McKnight, 10:00am-11:00am
Opera Conservatory Masterclass:
Steven Osgood

Saturday, July 19
Lenna, 4:15pm-5:30pm
SoM Faculty Spotlight Series:
Chautauqua Faculty String Quartet

Monday, July 21
McKnight, 10:00am-11:00am
Opera Conservatory Masterclass:
Laura Ward

Tuesday, July 22
Fletcher, 1:00pm-2:30pm
SoM Open Recital

Tuesday, July 22
Sherwood-Marsh 101
4:00pm-5:30pm
Piano Program Guest Artist
Lecture-Recital: José Ramón
Méndez (Spanish Piano Music)

Wednesday, July 23
McKnight
10:00am-11:00am
Opera Conservatory Masterclass:
Nicole Cabell
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Wednesday, July 23
Sherwood-Marsh 101
4:00pm-5:30pm
Piano Faculty Masterclass:
José Ramón Méndez

Thursday, July 24
Sherwood Marsh-101
4:00pm-5:00pm
SoM Piano Program Recital

Friday, July 25
McKnight, 10:00am-11:00am
Opera Conservatory Masterclass:
John Holiday

Friday, July 25
Lenna, 4:00pm-5:30pm
Piano Program Guest Artist Recital:
Sara Davis Buechner

Friday, July 25
Fletcher, 4:00pm-5:30pm
SoM Masterclass: Ilya Kaler, Violin

Friday, July 25
Fletcher, 6:30pm-8:00pm
SoM Double Bass Recital

Saturday, July 26
Sherwood-Marsh 101
1:00pm-2:30pm
Piano Faculty Masterclass:
Sara Davis Buechner

Saturday, July 26
Lenna, 4:15pm-5:30pm
SoM Faculty Spotlight Series:
Dominic Armstrong, Tenor
Joel Harder, Piano

Monday, July 28
Sherwood-Marsh 101
2:00pm-3:30pm
Piano Faculty Masterclass:
Alexander Kobrin

Tuesday, July 29
Lenna, 4:00pm-5:30pm
Piano Program Guest Artist 
Recital: HaeSun Paik

Wednesday, July 30
Fletcher, 10:00am-11:30am
SoM Chamber Concert #1

Wednesday, July 30
Fletcher, 1:00pm-2:30pm
SoM Chamber Concert #2

Wednesday, July 30
Sherwood-Marsh 101
4:00pm-5:30pm
Piano Faculty Masterclass:
HaeSun Paik

Wednesday, July 30
Fletcher, 4:00pm-5:30pm
SoM Chamber Concert #3

Thursday, July 31
Fletcher, 10:00am-11:30am
SoM Chamber Concert #4

Thursday, July 31
Fletcher, 1:00pm-2:30pm
SoM Chamber Concert #5

Thursday, July 31
Fletcher, 4:00pm-5:30pm
SoM Chamber Concert #6

Friday, August 1
Fletcher, 10:00am-11:30am
SoM Chamber Concert #7

Friday, August 1
Fletcher, 1:00pm-3:00pm
Opera Conservatory Sing-Out

Friday, August 1
Sherwood-Marsh 101
4:00pm-5:30pm
Piano Program Play-Out

Friday, August 1
Lenna, 4:00pm-5:30pm
SoM Percussion Ensemble Concert


